As compared to the same period in 2017
Report Created on 1/29/21

Missouri State Park Attendance
For January - December, 2018

The Camping Units Section only includes nights sold for campsites in state park campgrounds. Prior to the 2014 report, this section also included numbers from

Organized Group Camps and Special Use Camping.

ANNIE AND ABEL VAN METER STATE PARK & SH
ARROW ROCK STATE HISTORIC SITE
ARROW ROCK TAVERN

BATTLE OF ATHENS SHS

BATTLE OF CARTHAGE SHS

BATTLE OF ISLAND MOUND STATE HISTORIC SI
BATTLE OF LEXINGTON SHS

BATTLE OF PILOT KNOB HISTORIC SITE
BENNETT SPRING CONCESSION

BENNETT SPRING STATE PARK

BENTON HOME & STUDIO SHS

BIG LAKE CONCESSION

BIG LAKE STATE PARK

BIG OAK TREE STATE PARK

BIG SUGAR CREEK STATE PARK
BOLLINGER MILL STATE HISTORIC SITE
BOONES LICK SHS

BOTHWELL LODGE SHS

CASTLEWOOD STATE PARK

CLARKS HILL-NORTON

CONFEDERATE MEMORIAL SHS
CROWDER STATE PARK

CUIVRE RIVER STATE PARK

CURRENT RIVER SP

DEUTSCHHEIM STATE HISTORIC SITE
DILLARD MILL STATE HISTORIC SITE

DON ROBINSON STATE PARK

DR. EDMUND A BABLER STATE PARK
ECHO BLUFF CONCESSION

ECHO BLUFF STATE PARK

EDWARD TED AND PAT JONES-CONFLUENCE POI
ELEPHANT ROCK STATE PARK

FELIX VALLE HOUSE STATE HISTORIC SITE
FINGER LAKES STATE PARK

FIRST MISSOURI STATE CAPITOL SHS
GOV. DANIEL DUNKLINS GRAVE SHS
GOVERNORS MANSION

GRAHAM CAVE STATE PARK

GRAND GULF STATE PARK

HA HA TONKA STATE PARK

HARRY S TRUMAN BIRTHPLACE SHS
HARRY S TRUMAN STATE PARK

HAWN STATE PARK

HUNTER-DAWSON STATE HISTORIC SITE
ILINIWEK VILLAGE STATE HISTORIC SITE
JEWELL CEMETERY STATE HISTORIC SITE
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Total Visitors

Percent Percent Percent
Facility Name 2017 Inc/Dec 2017 Inc/Dec | 2017 Inc/Dec
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88,026
37,211
732,094
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Camping Units
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Total Visitors

JOHNSONS SHUT-INS STATE PARK 377,408
KATY TRAIL - CONFLUENCE POINT SP 161,486
KATY TRAIL - GRAHAM CAVE SP 87,253
KATY TRAIL - KNOB NOSTER SP 19,477
KATY TRAIL - ROCK BRIDGE SP 93,114
KATY TRAIL - ROCK ISLAND SPUR SP 11,486
KNOB NOSTER STATE PARK 463,338
LAKE OF THE OZARKS STATE PARK 2,559,845
LAKE WAPPAPELLO CONCESSION 3,238
LAKE WAPPAPELLO STATE PARK 101,081
LEWIS & CLARK STATE PARK 140,159
LOCUST CREEK COVERED BRIDGE STATE HISTO 6,331
LONG BRANCH STATE PARK 534,159
MARK TWAIN BIRTHPLACE SHS 68,341
MARK TWAIN STATE PARK 243,656
MASTODON STATE HISTORIC SITE 567,233
MERAMEC CONCESSION 7,105
MERAMEC STATE PARK 678,645
MISSOURI MINES STATE HISTORIC SITE 42,083
MISSOURI STATE MUSEUM 465,246
MONTAUK CONCESSION 22,773
MONTAUK STATE PARK 458,382
MORRIS STATE PARK 19,957
NATHAN AND OLIVE BOONE HOMESTEAD SHS 3,257
ONONDAGA CAVE STATE PARK 287,379
OSAGE VILLAGE STATE HISTORIC SITE 1,694
OZARK CAVERNS 8,949
PERSHING BOYHOOD HOME SHS 6,386
PERSHING STATE PARK 57,186
POMME DE TERRE CONCESSIONS 0
POMME DE TERRE STATE PARK 401,254
PRAIRIE STATE PARK 44,750
ROARING RIVER CONCESSION 21,377
ROARING RIVER STATE PARK 627,524
ROBERTSVILLE STATE PARK 102,677
ROCK BRIDGE STATE PARK 333,323
ROCK ISLAND TRAIL 0
ROGER PRYOR BACKCOUNTRY 0
ROUTE 66 STATE PARK 200,272
SAM A BAKER CONCESSION 8,046
SAM A BAKER STATE PARK 1,022,467
SANDY CREEK COVERED BRIDGE STATE HISTORI 202,955
SAPPINGTON CEMETERY STATE HISTORIC SITE 7,718
SCOTT JOPLIN STATE HISTORIC SITE 4,573
ST. FRANCOIS STATE PARK 299,556
ST. JOE STATE PARK 669,861
STOCKTON CONCESSION 6,078
STOCKTON STATE PARK 317,616
TABLE ROCK STATE PARK 1,296,257
TAUM SAUK MOUNTAIN STATE PARK 148,216
THOUSAND HILLS CONCESSION 5,509
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280,350
134,613
90,137
26,303
68,369
9,650
362,774
1,507,989
3,497
84,317
145,436
7,407
405,492
47,010
201,556
504,558
8,855
710,787
40,387
383,651
24,061
528,041
8,535
3,027
341,934
831

0

4,706
94,489
0
365,855
29,148
21,579
1,682,755
112,208
506,667
0

0
182,020
8,463
685,148
177,511
4,704
3,728
321,009
399,214
6,473
350,449
1,233,955
42,010
5,365
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-16%
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25%
5%
-4%
-18%
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15%
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7%
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-35%
1%
152%
9%
52%
0%
0%
-9%
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-33%
-13%
-39%
-18%
7%
-40%
6%
10%
-5%
-12%
-3%

Camping Units

Percent Percent Percent
Facility Name 2017 Inc/Dec 2017 Inc/Dec | 2017 Inc/Dec
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Total Visitors Camping Units Lodging Units

Percent Percent Percent
Facility Name 2017 Inc/Dec 2017 Inc/Dec | 2017 Inc/Dec

THOUSAND HILLS STATE PARK 334,971 430,174 28% 3,393 2,950 -13% 0 0 0%
TOWOSAHGY STATE HISTORIC SITE 7,149 3,033 -58% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%
TRAIL OF TEARS STATE PARK 191,207 139,917 -27% 2,824 2,539 -10% 0 0 0%
UNION COVERED BRIDGE STATE HISTORIC SITE 29,416 25,934 -12% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%
VINEY CREEK RECREATIONAL AREA 38,438 23,403 -39% 1,137 1,334 17% 0 0 0%
WAKONDA STATE PARK 265,870 228,178 -14% 5,148 5,852 14% 0 0 0%
WALLACE STATE PARK 228,517 198,723 -13% 7,792 6,760 -13% 0 0 0%
WASHINGTON CONCESSION 3,697 3,716 1% 0 0 0% 953 944 -1%
WASHINGTON STATE PARK 233,424 326,422 40% 4,530 3,961 -13% 0 0 0%
WATKINS MILL STATE PARK & SHS 544,549 298,312 -45% 9,493 8,800 7% 0 0 0%
WESTON BEND STATE PARK 278,495 246,754 -11% 4,397 4,272 -3% 0 0 0%
Sum: 21,558,664 21,104,673 -211% 322,603 315,002 -2% 48,808 50,230 2.91%
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